J-7
Complete kit
with infrared pyrometer!
NEW! NEW!
Measures
Temperature
in the Dark!
� Non-Contact IR Temperature

in the USA. Partial assembly is done in Taiwan. The OMEGASCOPE® IR
Pyrometer Module and Patented Laser Sighting is made in the USA.
Ordering Example: HHM2-IR, very high performance DMM/
IR Pyrometer with English speech chip, plus SDX-HHM2 thermocouple
probe and handle with speech button, $349 + 35 = $384.
OCW-3 OMEGARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of
5 years ($87) + 349 = $436.
Accuracy
Range Resolution dc ac
400 mV 0.1 mV
4 V 1 mV
40 V 10 mV
400 V 100 mV
1000 Vdc/ 1 V
750 Vac
Voltage Measurement
Range Resolution Accuracy
400 Ω 0.1 Ω
4 kΩ 1 Ω
40 kΩ 10 Ω ±0.25% ±2 digits
400 kΩ 100 Ω
4 MΩ 1 kΩ
40 MΩ 10 kΩ ±0.5% ±2 digits
Resistance Measurement
±0.25%
±2 digits
±0.25%
±2 digits
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
HHM2-IR $349 High performance DMM/Pyrometer
Includes One English Voice Chip
HHM2A-IR 399 Extra high performance DMM/Pyrometer
Includes One English Voice Chip
HHM2 249 DMM without IR module
HHM2A 299 DMM without IR module
HHM1-FR 35 Plug-in speech chip - French
HHM1-SP 35 Plug-in speech chip - Spanish
HHM1-GR 35 Plug-in speech chip - German
HHM1-JP 35 Plug-in speech chip - Japanese
SDX-HHM2 35 Pistol grip thermocouple handle
with speech actuator button and
KMQSS-125G-6 thermocouple probe
HHM1-SC 15 Spare soft case
STS-2X 79 Solder iron tip temp. tester, stand alone
STS-3X 79 Solder iron tip temperature tester
module, mounts to rear of HHM2
STS-H 60 Replacement sensor for STS testers
STS-RE 60 Replacement element for STS-H (3 pack)
STS-RT 60 Replacement thin arm element
for STS-H (3 pack)
CAL-3-HHM 125 NIST traceable calibration with points
Complete kit
with infrared
pyrometer!
Standard or Miniature
Universal Female
Thermocouple
Connector
NEW! NEW!
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!Note: ac bandwidth is 50 to 20 kHz; 50 Hz to 5 kHz for signals
> 40 mA in 400 mA range, for signals < 0.4 A in 4 A range.
Accuracy
Range Resolution HHM2 HHM2A
-200 to -150°C 0.1°C ±12°C ±1.5°C
-328 to -238°F 0.2°F ±24°F ±3.0°F
-150 to -100°C 0.1°C ±6.0°C
-238 to -148°F 0.2°F ±12°F
-100 to -50°C 0.1°C ±3.0°C
-148 to -58°C 0.2°F ±6.0°F ±1°C
-50 to 0°C 0.1°C ±1.5°C
-58 to 32°F 0.2°F ±3.0°F
0 to 999°C 0.1°C ±1.0°C